
Regd. Office : “Prakashganga” Plot NO. C-19 “E” Block, Bandra- Kurla complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

\\\karale-pc\D\e data\TENDER\2019-20\ELECTRICAL WIRING OF NEWDIVISION OFFICE/Public of Tender Page 5

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical
contractors on Mahatransco Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the

following Tender specification.

Tender No.:
EE/EHV(O&M)/DN/DMB/e-Tender-26/2019-2020

RFx No. : 7000014974

Name of the Tender:- Notice for Extension (due
to SRM system down Time) of SRM Tender for the
work of Electrical wiring, Internet wiring work &
Intercom, EPBAX wiring and Other allied works
for Relocated NEW office of EHV (O&M)
Division, Dombivali. RFx- 7000014794

Tender Fee :- Rs. 500/- + 5% GST

Estimated Cost :- Rs. 13,34,079/-[Including All
Taxes]

Online Downloading the RFx :
31.12.2019, 18:00 Hrs to 03.01.2020, 23:59 Hrs

Online Submission of the RFx :
On or Before 03.01.2020 AT 23.59Hrs

Online Opening of the Techno Commercial
RFx: 04.01.2020 at 10:00 hrs.(if Possible)

Online Opening of price bid RFx :
04.01.2020 at 14:00 hrs.(if Possible)

For further details visit our website :- http://srmetender.mahatransco.in
Contact Person :- The Addl. Executive Engineer (O) Tel No. 0251-2443823, 9820255082
Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.

[S. K. Fulari]
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

E.H.V.(O&M) DN DOMBIVALI


